• New Space Vector PWM
Technology delivers:
-Better efficiency
-Low motor heat
-Higher voltage utilization
-Stable & smooth operation
-High & stable torque
• Accommodates numerous

Function Inverter Alarm Stall prevention, overload alarm
Momentary Power Loss Less than 15 msec: continuous operation, more than 15 msec: auto restart possible
Display Operation Information Output frequency, output current, output voltage, frequency value setting, operating speed, DC voltage
Keypad Trip Information Indicates the fault when the protection function activates, memorizes up to 5 faults
Ambient Temperature -10˚C ~ 40˚C
Storage Temperature -20˚C ~ 65˚C
Environment Ambient Humidity 90% RH max. (Non-condensing)
Altitude - Vibration Below 1,000 m- below 5.9 m/sec2 (=0.6g)
Application site No corrosive gas,  combustible gas, oil mist, or dust
DRIVE RATING SELECTION GUIDE
COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
Application Motor 200 ~ 230V
kW HP 3 Phase
0.37 0.5 ACM-00.4G5-2*
0.75 1 ACM-00.8G5-2*
1.5 2 ACM-01.5G5-2*
2.2 3 ACM-02.2G5-2
3.7 5 ACM-03.7G5-2
* can be connected with 1 phase input
Application Motor 380 ~ 460V
kW HP 3 Phase
0.37 0.5 ACM-00.4G5-4
0.75 1 ACM-00.8G5-4
1.5 2 ACM-01.5G5-4
2.2 3 ACM-02.2G5-4
3.7 5 ACM-03.7G5-4